
Data Protection 
and Data Recovery 

Office 365 E3+ Data 
Protection Features 

Better Together Office 365 E3 PLUS 
SkyKick Cloud Backup

SkyKick Cloud Backup Data and 
Productivity Protection Features
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Office 365 E3 License
SkyKick Cloud Backup for Exchange

SkyKick Cloud Backup for SharePoint 
and OneDrive for Business

Can be configured to address compliance 
and litigation requirements

Total Cost Per Seat (Monthly)

Geo-Redundancy

Fast Search

Information Protection (RMS, etc.)

Easy to set up and use

One-Click Restore

Allows for discovery and cross-mailbox search

Deleted Item Retention

Free Dedicated Support 

Data recovered as it was where it was

Protection from immediate permanent deletion 
of SharePoint site content by Site Admin

Protection from immediate permanent deletion 
of OneDrive for Business content by End User

Enables simplified viewing of 
multiple versions of same file

SharePoint Storage Capacity

OneDrive for Business Storage Capacity

Autodiscovery of SharePoint Site Collections

Autodiscovery of OneDrive 
for Business Accounts

Backup and Restore SharePoint and 
OneDrive for Business Files

Autodiscovery and Backup of Individual 
Mailboxes and Public Folders

Restore Emails, Calendars, Tasks, Notes, 
and Entire Mailbox

Deleted Item Retention

Storage Capacity

In-Place Archiving

$20

$20

$4

$4

$8

$4

$4

$28

$20

Unlimited

Unlimited Archive

186 Day

1 TB per tenant + 0.5 GB per user

10 GB + 0.5 per user

Unlimited Backup

Unlimited Backup

1 TB per tenant + 0.5 
GB per user + Unlimited 

10 GB + 0.5 per user + 
Unlimited Backup

Unlimited Backup

Unlimited Unlimited

Unlimited Unlimited

Unlimited Archive & 

Better Together: Data Protection and Recovery 
with Office 365 E3+ PLUS SkyKick Cloud Backup


